06/2019 - UK/en
Ventilation grilles
for installation into walls,
sills or rectangular ducts
Ventilation grilles, made of aluminium, with fixed
horizontal blades - also for horizontal runs
Single ventilation grilles and horizontal run sections with special profiled blades
 Nominal sizes 300 x 75 - 1800 x 600 mm and horizontal run sections

P6         RAL CLASSIC colour.
Gloss level: 25%
Order example AH-0-AG/800x200/B30/S11/P3
Attachments
Blade construction style
Nominal size
Installation subframe
Fixing
Exposed surface
1) AH, AHR only
* Damper assembly to be specifed within plenum box (when supplied)
6 9
AH, horizontal run section
 EL  - AH - 15 -  AG / 950 x 200 / L30  /  S11  /  P3 - RAL ...
 Type
AH
AHR
AHP    Horizontal run section (Plaster-in border)
 Section
E
EL
ER
M
 Blade construction style
0
15
 A
A
AG*     1)
D*       , blades installed
             at 90° to the front blades 1)
DG*    D combined with AG 1)
 Nominal size [mm]
Horizintal run section
Order example EL-AH-15-AG/950x200/B30/S11/P3
Section
Attachments
Blade construction style
Nominal size
Installation subframe
Fixing
Exposed surface
 Exposed sur
P3
P6         RAL CLASSIC colour.
Gloss level: 25%
 Fixing
0
X
 1)
S11
 1)
 Installation subfr  1)
0
B30
B20
L30
L20
1) AH, AHR only
* Damper assembly to be specifed within plenum box (when supplied)
6 9
 Type
AK-AH
AK-AHR
AK-AHP  Plenum box to suit AHP grille
0
X  1)
S11  1)
F
M
ZH
AH
ZV
AV
  [mm]
Order example
 [mm]
Ø98, Ø123, Ø138, Ø148, Ø158, Ø178,
Ø198, Ø222, Ø248, Ø278, Ø298, Ø313,
Ø348, Ø353, Ø398, Ø448*, Ø498*, Ø558*
*Not in combination with ...-M, ...-MC*
 In
0
D
AK - AH -  0 -  F  -  ZH - DGP-  D /  800  x  200  x 198 x 1
Spigot quantity
0
M    1)
MC    1)
AGP
DP       Deflection blades (fitted to plenum)
DGP    Opposed blade VCD + deflection blades
            (fitted to plenum)
AK-AH-0-F-ZH-DGP-D/800x200x198x1
Grille fixing
Plenum style
Connection type
Damper type
Plenum lining
Plenum nominal size
Spigot size
Spigot quantity
Counterpunch border
Finite
Horizontal (supply air)
Opposed blade VCD + deflection blades (fitted to plenum)
12mm foam lining
800mm x 200mm
Ø198mm
1
Qty    1...4
AK-AH, plenum boxPlenum box
1) AH, AHR only
Dimensions and weight
6 9
Front border and blade
Single grille
Blade *-0 Blade *-15
Front border AH (30 mm) Front border AHR (20 mm)
AH, 30 mm wide front border
AH, 20 mm wide front border
Front border AHP
2.
5
1.
5
21
L:  Nominal length
H: Nominal height
Cut out size;
Grille fixing ...-0, ...-X
    H / L
Grille fixing ...-S11
         H + 6 / L + 6
AHP, plaster-in front border
4
4
32.5
: Nominal length
: Nominal height
Cut out size;
Grille fixing ...-0, ...-X
    H / L
Grille fixing ...-S11
         H + 6 / L + 6
L: Nominal length